
ORCHIDEA

EN - The Orchidea chair invites you to endless dining. The slightly 
curved back and double layer of foam guarantee an excellent 
seating comfort. The chair can be stacked easily and is available 
with or without armrests. The Orchidea collection also contains a 
comfortable cup chair.

FR - La chaise Orchidea vous invite à dîner en toute sérénité. 
Le dossier légèrement courbé et la double couche de mousse 
garantissent un confort d’assise excellent. La chaise est empilable 
et disponible avec ou sans accoudoirs. La collection Orchidea 
comprend également une chaise club très confortable.

NL - De Orchidea stoel nodigt uit tot eindeloos tafelen. De licht 
gebogen rug en dubbele schuimlaag staan garant voor een 
uitmuntend zitcomfort. De stoel is stapelbaar en verkrijgbaar met 
of zonder armsteunen. De Orchidea collectie omvat eveneens een 
comfortabele kuipstoel.

DE - Der Orchidea Stuhl lädt zu genussvollem Tafeln ein. Die leicht 
gebogene Rückenlehne und doppele Schaumschicht garantieren 
einen ausgezeichneten Sitzkomfort. Dieser Stapelstuhl ist mit 
oder ohne Armlehnen erhältlich. Zur Orchidea Kollektion gehört 
auch ein komfortabler Schalenstuhl. 
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ORCHIDEA technical specifications  
spécifications techniques 

technische specificaties 
Technische SpezifikationenCollection

01. ARMRESTS / ACCOUDOIRS / ARMSTEUNEN / ARMLEHNEN

02. BACKREST / DOSSIER / RUGSTEUN / RÜCKENLEHNE

03. SEAT / ASSISE / ZITTING /  SITZ

04. OPTIONS / OPTIONS / OPTIES / ZUBEHÖR

Without armrests
Sans accoudoirs
Zonder armen
Ohne Armlehnen

Backrest with opening
Dossier avec ouverture
Rug met opening
Rückenlehne mit Öffnung

Visible wooden finish
Finition bois visible
Zichtbare houten regel
Sichtbare Holzfinish

With armrests
Avec accoudoirs
Met armen
Mit Armlehnen

Closed backrest
Dossier fermé
Gesloten rug
Geschlossene Rückenlehne

Backrest fully upholstered
Dossier complètement revêtu
Volledig gestoffeerde rug
Völlig gepolsterte Rückenlehne

Backrest with wooden finish
Dossier avec finition bois
Rug met houten omlijsting
Verarbeitung aus Holz

Fully upholstered seat
Assise complètement revêtue
Volledig beklede zit
Völlig gepolsterter Sitz

Wheels
Roulettes
Wielen
Rollen

Fixed seat
Assise fixe
Vaste zitting
Fester Sitz

Removable seat
Assise amovible
Uitneembare zitting
Herausnehmbarer Sitz

Club chair
Chaise club
Kuipstoel
Schalenstuhl
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300 white mat lacquer 062 red mat lacquer

121 white varnish025 nature varnish

141 warm grey 125 wengé

170 washed oak 056 havana

020 puce dark oak135 pear 003 sienna walnut027 venetian walnut

EN - Choosing Haelvoet is choosing an honest product, thanks to 

our environment-friendly production processes, a maximum use of 

recyclable materials and our PEFC certificate.

FR - Grâce à nos processus de production modernes et écologiques, une 

utilisation maximale de matériaux recyclables et notre certificat PEFC, 

opter pour Haelvoet, c’est opter pour un produit correct.

NL - Dankzij onze moderne milieuvriendelijke productieprocessen, een 

maximaal gebruik van recycleerbare materialen en ons PEFC-certificaat 

betekent kiezen voor Haelvoet, kiezen voor een eerlijk product.

DE - Unsere Produkte haben alle ein PEFC-Siegel erhalten. Daneben 

werden sie mit umweltfreundlichen Produktionsprozessen hergestellt. 

Wir versuchen auch immer, möglichst viel recycelbare Materialien zu 

benutzen. Haelvoet wählen ist also ein ehrliches Produkt wählen.

PEFC/07-31-66

Promoting Sustainable

Forest Management

www.pefc.org

TM

Wood is a natural product. Small colour deviations are possible.
Le bois est un produit naturel, des changements de couleur sont possibles.
Hout is een natuurproduct, geringe kleurafwijkingen zijn mogelijk.
Holz ist ein Naturprodukt. Geringe Farbabweichungen sind möglich.

standard colour / couleur 
standard / standaard kleur

MATERIALS
Matériaux / Materialen / Materialien

RAL 9010RAL 9006 RAL 9005
structure lacquer / laque 
structure / structuurlak / 
Strukturlack

standard colour / couleur 
standard / standaard kleur

SOLID WOOD & VENEER / BOIS MASSIF ET PLACAGE / MASSIEF HOUT EN FINEER / MASSIVHOLZ UND FURNIERIMITATION LEATHER / SIMILICUIR / KUNSTLEDER / KUNSTLEDER

EN - 	Standard: choice of 12 Haelvoet imitation leather colours.
Optional: choice of different price categories. 
On demand, at a supplement and on the condition we can 
process it: specific fabrics that do not belong to our collection.  
 
Samples available on request.

FR - 	Standard : choix parmi 12 couleurs similicuir Haelvoet.
En option : choix parmi plusieurs catégories de prix.
Sur demande, avec supplément de prix et sous réserve de 
possibilité de confection: revêtements spécifiques qui ne 
sont pas pris en collection.

Échantillons sur simple demande.

NL - 	Standaard: keuze uit 12 kleuren Haelvoet kunstleder.
Optioneel: keuze uit verschillende prijscategorieën. 
Op aanvraag, mits meerprijs en mits verwerkbaarheid: 
specifieke stoffen die niet in de collectie opgenomen zijn.

Stalen mogelijk op aanvraag.

DE - 	Standard: Auswahl an 12 Farben Haelvoet Kunstleder.
Option: Auswahl an verschiedenen Preiskategorien.  
Auf Anfrage, gegen Mehrpreis und Möglichkeit zur 
Verarbeitung: spezifische Stoffe, die nicht in der Kollektion 
aufgenommen sind.

Muster auf Anfrage erhältlich.

EPOXY COATING / REVÊTEMENT ÉPOXY / EPOXYCOATING / EPOXIDHARZBESCHICHTUNG
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